
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 6AAAAM0329F2Z3
PURCHASE DEPTT. DMDCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610120121 Date: 30.04.2021

Collective No.: 0000201921
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 12.05.2021
Our Reference: pr1200393615

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3928452 841360
90

P200/PKPPP/TWS/TF/PTV PUMP WILDON 2 EA 31.05.2021 MM02 SPE000016

2 3085657 850110
19

PMP WILDEN P.025/KKPPP/WFS/TF/KTV 18.1
L

2 EA 31.05.2021 MM02 CP0000001

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120121
Date: 30.04.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3928452 P200/PKPPP/TWS/TF/PTV PUMP WILDON

Plant: MM02 Manufacturing Plant, Manesar Dudhmansagar Dairy,Plot No. 26-D, Sector 3,IMT-Manesar , Gurgaon.,122050
material required at

DUDHMANSAGAR DAIRY
Plot No - 26 / D, Sector - 3,
I.M.T., Manesar - 122050.
Dist: Gurgaon, (Haryana)
Phone No. - 0124-4631600
Fax No. - 0124 - 4631696
Email - pur_dudhmansagar@yahoo.com

Kindly Contact jitabhai Sir 09991557555 [for Material Detail, Technical Discussion only]

For Bulk ACID and LYE tanks.(main ACID and LYE) situated near by Milk reception:For transfer to all cip
----------------------------------------------------------------------
Make:WIlden
Type:P200 Plastic full stoke PTFE-Fitted

-----------------------------------------------------------------------
Height:434MM
Width:457MM
Depth:231MM
Inlet:25MM
Outlet:25MM
------------------------------------------------------------------------

Item Material Material Description
2 3085657 PMP WILDEN P.025/KKPPP/WFS/TF/KTV 18.1 L

Plant: MM02 Manufacturing Plant, Manesar Dudhmansagar Dairy,Plot No. 26-D, Sector 3,IMT-Manesar , Gurgaon.,122050
for Dosing To all CIP

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


